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Michael Blair Wilson

Director Information

Title Mr
Name
Postcode BT4 3LP
Date of birth

Total current 6
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ALANDALE MANAGEMENT
(BANGOR) LIMITED
BELGRAVE COURT LIMITED

SHARMAN MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

CANTERDELL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BALLYHOLME PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HOLBORN COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (NI) LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DRINNAHILLY GARDENS
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HILLMOUNT COTTAGES SERVICE
COMPANY LIMITED

BRIGGS APARTMENTS LIMITED-THE

HUNTERS MOON MANAGEMENT CO
LTD

LIGONIEL VILLAGE MANAGEMENT
LTD

WARREN MANOR MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

TOWER COURT MANAGEMENT
(CONLIG) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Michael Blair Wilson

Number
NI041916

NI035653

NI1038387

NI1051522

NI1039476

N1039248

Number
NI1046336

NI050544

N1034968

N1052186

N1058323

NI1041359

N1044809

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Page 1/1

914571193

914571193
561 Upper Newtownards Road

Belfast

App. Date
18/08/2006

03/07/2006

05/06/2006

01/05/2006

01/04/2006

26/09/2005

App. Date
27/01/2007

02/01/2007

01/08/2006

11/07/2006

01/06/2006

30/04/2006

22/08/2005

Res. Date

Res. Date
06/12/2008

25/02/2009

31/01/2024

01/11/2009

12/08/2015

20/08/2007

01/11/2021

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



